PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1185

Page 1, line 18, replace the first "the" with "that"

Page 3, line 2, replace "confidential" with "exempt"

Page 3, line 4, after the underscored semicolon insert "and"

Page 3, line 5, replace "of" with "uniquely owned by"

Page 3, line 5, remove the underscored semicolon

Page 3, remove lines 6 and 7

Page 3, line 8, remove "(5) Day and month of birth of a minor party in the report"

Page 3, line 11, replace "C felony" with "B misdemeanor"

Renumber accordingly